
 

IMPORTANT EARLY LEARNER DATES SY25-26  

AM Meet & Greet Wednesday, August 20, 2025 

PM Meet & Greet Thursday, August 21 2025 

Early Learners First Day of School  Friday, August 22, 2025  

No Students: Labor Day  Monday, September 1, 2025 

Fall Parent Night  Thursday, September 4, 2025 @ 5:30 PM 

No Preschool Students: Teacher Training Friday, October 10, 2025 

No Students: School Holiday Monday, October 13, 2025 

No Students: District Institute Day Tuesday, October 14, 2025 

Parent/Teacher Conferences  Thursday, November 20, 2025 4:00-8:00 PM 

No School: Parent/Teacher Conferences Monday, November 24, 2025 11:00 AM-8:00 PM 

No School: Thanksgiving Break  Thursday, November 25-28, 2025 

No School: Winter Break  Monday December 22- Friday, January 2, 2026 

No Students: MLK Holiday Monday, January 9, 2026 

No Students: District Institute Day  Friday, February 13, 2026 

No Students: Presidents’ Day Monday, February 16, 2026 

District 96 Spring Break  Monday, March 30- Monday, April 6, 2026 

Spring Open House Thursday, April 23, 2026 @ 5:30 PM 

Parent Participation Day (morning event only) Morning Parent & Child Event for both AM & PM Students  

Last Day of School  Friday, May 29, 2026 

 


